
 

Hawsker cum Stainsacre Church of England Primary -
Governing Body

Hawsker cum Stainsacre
Church of England Voluntary
Controlled Primary School

Hawsker

Whitby

North Yorkshire

YO22 4LA

Positions

• Headteacher Claire Barber

• Chair Andrea Dickinson-Back

• Vice Chair Fabienne Bailey

• Clerk Helen Stapley
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Governors (Hawsker cum Stainsacre Church of England Primary - Governing
Body)

Name Position Appointed Email

Co-opted

Fabienne Bailey Vice Chair 01/01/2015 - 31/12/2018 FBailey@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-yorks.sch.uk

Debbie Beeforth 03/10/2017 - 02/10/2021 DBeeforth@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-yorks.sch.uk

Matt Hewison 01/01/2015 - 31/12/2018 MHewison@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-yorks.sch.uk

Vacant

Foundation

Andrea Dickinson-Back Chair 02/11/2014 - 01/11/2018 ADickinsonBack@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-

yorks.sch.uk

Vacant

Headteacher

Claire Barber Headteacher 01/09/2017 - 31/08/2021 headteacher@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-yorks.sch.uk

Local Authority

Steve Hinchliffe 24/05/2017 - 23/05/2021 SHinchliffe@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-yorks.sch.uk

Parent

Jo Chadwick 02/10/2017 - 01/10/2021 jog38@hotmail.co.uk

Kate Maud 02/10/2017 - 01/10/2021 KMaud@hawsker-cum-stainsacre.n-yorks.sch.uk

Vacant

Staff

Alison Dykes 01/02/2015 - 31/01/2019 alison3775@live.com

Other

Helen Stapley Clerk 01/01/2017 - 31/12/2020 Helen.Stapley@northyorks.gov.uk
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